EXPERT

TOOL STORE

PRODUCT NAME

EXPERT by FACOM E110701 -
8mm Metric Long Combination

Spanner

EXPERT by FACOM E110702 -
9mm Metric Long Combination

Spanner

EXPERT by FACOM E110703 -
10mm Metric Long Combination

Spanner

EXPERT by FACOM E110704 -
11mm Metric Long Combination

Spanner

EXPERT by FACOM E110705 -
12mm Metric Long Combination

Spanner

CEXCEYT

EXPERT by FACOM E40.XLAM - Metric Long

Combination Spanner

CODE

E110701

E110702

E110703

E110704

E110705

SIZE

8mm

9mm

10mm

11mm

12mm


/expert-by-facom-e110701-8mm-metric-long-combination-spanner
/expert-by-facom-e110701-8mm-metric-long-combination-spanner
/expert-by-facom-e110701-8mm-metric-long-combination-spanner
/expert-by-facom-e110702-9mm-metric-long-combination-spanner
/expert-by-facom-e110702-9mm-metric-long-combination-spanner
/expert-by-facom-e110702-9mm-metric-long-combination-spanner
/expert-by-facom-e110703-10mm-metric-long-combination-spanner
/expert-by-facom-e110703-10mm-metric-long-combination-spanner
/expert-by-facom-e110703-10mm-metric-long-combination-spanner
/expert-by-facom-e110704-11mm-metric-long-combination-spanner
/expert-by-facom-e110704-11mm-metric-long-combination-spanner
/expert-by-facom-e110704-11mm-metric-long-combination-spanner
/expert-by-facom-e110705-12mm-metric-long-combination-spanner
/expert-by-facom-e110705-12mm-metric-long-combination-spanner
/expert-by-facom-e110705-12mm-metric-long-combination-spanner

PRODUCT NAME

EXPERT by FACOM E110706 -
13mm Metric Long Combination

Spanner

EXPERT by FACOM E110707 -
14mm Metric Long Combination

Spanner

EXPERT by FACOM E110708 -
15mm Metric Long Combination

Spanner

EXPERT by FACOM E110709 -
16mm Metric Long Combination

Spanner

EXPERT by FACOM E110710 -
17mm Metric Long Combination

Spanner

EXPERT by FACOM E110711 -
18mm Metric Long Combination

Spanner

EXPERT by FACOM E117700 -
19mm Metric Long Combination

Spanner

EXPERT by FACOM E117701 -
21mm Metric Long Combination

Spanner

EXPERT by FACOM E117702 -
22mm Metric Long Combination

Spanner

EXPERT by FACOM E117703 -
23mm Metric Long Combination

Spanner

EXPERT by FACOM E117704 -
24mm Metric Long Combination

Spanner

E110706

E110707

E110708

E110709

E110710

E110711
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E117701

E117702

E117703
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13mm

14mm

15mm

16mm

17mm

18mm

19mm
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23mm
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/expert-by-facom-e110706-13mm-metric-long-combination-spanner
/expert-by-facom-e110706-13mm-metric-long-combination-spanner
/expert-by-facom-e110706-13mm-metric-long-combination-spanner
/expert-by-facom-e110707-14mm-metric-long-combination-spanner
/expert-by-facom-e110707-14mm-metric-long-combination-spanner
/expert-by-facom-e110707-14mm-metric-long-combination-spanner
/expert-by-facom-e110708-15mm-metric-long-combination-spanner
/expert-by-facom-e110708-15mm-metric-long-combination-spanner
/expert-by-facom-e110708-15mm-metric-long-combination-spanner
/expert-by-facom-e110709-16mm-metric-long-combination-spanner
/expert-by-facom-e110709-16mm-metric-long-combination-spanner
/expert-by-facom-e110709-16mm-metric-long-combination-spanner
/expert-by-facom-e110710-17mm-metric-long-combination-spanner
/expert-by-facom-e110710-17mm-metric-long-combination-spanner
/expert-by-facom-e110710-17mm-metric-long-combination-spanner
/expert-by-facom-e110711-18mm-metric-long-combination-spanner
/expert-by-facom-e110711-18mm-metric-long-combination-spanner
/expert-by-facom-e110711-18mm-metric-long-combination-spanner
/expert-by-facom-e117700-19mm-metric-long-combination-spanner
/expert-by-facom-e117700-19mm-metric-long-combination-spanner
/expert-by-facom-e117700-19mm-metric-long-combination-spanner
/expert-by-facom-e117701-21mm-metric-long-combination-spanner
/expert-by-facom-e117701-21mm-metric-long-combination-spanner
/expert-by-facom-e117701-21mm-metric-long-combination-spanner
/expert-by-facom-e117702-22mm-metric-long-combination-spanner
/expert-by-facom-e117702-22mm-metric-long-combination-spanner
/expert-by-facom-e117702-22mm-metric-long-combination-spanner
/expert-by-facom-e117703-23mm-metric-long-combination-spanner
/expert-by-facom-e117703-23mm-metric-long-combination-spanner
/expert-by-facom-e117703-23mm-metric-long-combination-spanner
/expert-by-facom-e117704-24mm-metric-long-combination-spanner
/expert-by-facom-e117704-24mm-metric-long-combination-spanner
/expert-by-facom-e117704-24mm-metric-long-combination-spanner

PRODUCT NAME

EXPERT by FACOM E117705 -
26mm Metric Long Combination

Spanner

EXPERT by FACOM E117706 -
27mm Metric Long Combination

Spanner

EXPERT by FACOM E117707 -
28mm Metric Long Combination

Spanner

EXPERT by FACOM E117708 -
29mm Metric Long Combination

Spanner

EXPERT by FACOM E117709 -
30mm Metric Long Combination

Spanner

EXPERT by FACOM E117710 -
32mm Metric Long Combination

Spanner

EXPERT by FACOM E117711 -
33mm Metric Long Combination

Spanner

EXPERT by FACOM E117712 -
34mm Metric Long Combination

Spanner

EXPERT by FACOM E117713 -
35mm Metric Long Combination

Spanner

EXPERT by FACOM E117714 -
36mm Metric Long Combination

Spanner

EXPERT by FACOM E117715 -
38mm Metric Long Combination

Spanner
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/expert-by-facom-e117705-26mm-metric-long-combination-spanner
/expert-by-facom-e117705-26mm-metric-long-combination-spanner
/expert-by-facom-e117705-26mm-metric-long-combination-spanner
/expert-by-facom-e117706-27mm-metric-long-combination-spanner
/expert-by-facom-e117706-27mm-metric-long-combination-spanner
/expert-by-facom-e117706-27mm-metric-long-combination-spanner
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/expert-by-facom-e117709-30mm-metric-long-combination-spanner
/expert-by-facom-e117709-30mm-metric-long-combination-spanner
/expert-by-facom-e117709-30mm-metric-long-combination-spanner
/expert-by-facom-e117710-32mm-metric-long-combination-spanner
/expert-by-facom-e117710-32mm-metric-long-combination-spanner
/expert-by-facom-e117710-32mm-metric-long-combination-spanner
/expert-by-facom-e117711-33mm-metric-long-combination-spanner
/expert-by-facom-e117711-33mm-metric-long-combination-spanner
/expert-by-facom-e117711-33mm-metric-long-combination-spanner
/expert-by-facom-e117712-34mm-metric-long-combination-spanner
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/expert-by-facom-e117712-34mm-metric-long-combination-spanner
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/expert-by-facom-e117713-35mm-metric-long-combination-spanner
/expert-by-facom-e117713-35mm-metric-long-combination-spanner
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/expert-by-facom-e117715-38mm-metric-long-combination-spanner
/expert-by-facom-e117715-38mm-metric-long-combination-spanner
/expert-by-facom-e117715-38mm-metric-long-combination-spanner

PRODUCT NAME

EXPERT by FACOM E117716 -
41mm Metric Long Combination E117716 41mm

Spanner

EXPERT by FACOM E117717 -
42mm Metric Long Combination E117717 42mm

Spanner

EXPERT by FACOM E117718 -
46mm Metric Long Combination E117718 46mm

Spanner

EXPERT by FACOM E117719 -
50mm Metric Long Combination E117719 50mm

Spanner

DESCRIPTION

EXPERT by FACOM E40.XLAM - Metric Long Combination Spanner

Features
12-point OGV ring angled at 15’

Open end angled at 15' from the handle axis (increment angle 30"
OGV Ring profile maximising contact surface with the nut for a longer lifetime
Forged in chrome vanadium steel
Long handle wrenches for increased tightening torque
High chrome finish
Metric sizes - 8 - 50mm

Technical Conformity
ISO 691 -1SO 1711 -1


/expert-by-facom-e117716-41mm-metric-long-combination-spanner
/expert-by-facom-e117716-41mm-metric-long-combination-spanner
/expert-by-facom-e117716-41mm-metric-long-combination-spanner
/expert-by-facom-e117717-42mm-metric-long-combination-spanner
/expert-by-facom-e117717-42mm-metric-long-combination-spanner
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